Electric and gas utilities are individually metered and paid directly by
tenants, while water, sewer, and trash expenses are covered by the owner,
with tenants reimbursing the owner monthly through RUBS (Ratio Utility
Billing System). Investors may also consider adding additional units, creating
an opportunity to generate further rental income. The exterior amenities
include ample covered and open parking for tenants and guests, as well as
backyards and patios to enhance comfort and security.

Situated near the Tucson Mall, Roger Apartments provides convenient
access to shopping, dining, and entertainment options. This high retail
landscape not only enriches the lifestyle of residents but also offers
employment opportunities in close proximity to the community. With its
investment potential, modern finishes, and prime location, Roger
Apartments offers a promising opportunity for investors.

Roger Townhomes
237, 239, 241, & 243 W. Roger Rd.

Tucson, AZ 85705

6Cushman & Wakefield | PICOR

FINANCIAL ANALYSIS
Glenn Plaza Apartments

3631-3643E Glenn St
Tucson, AZ 85716

Current Avg. Rent Pro Forma Market Rent

Unit Description # of Units % of Total SqFt Per Unit
Total

Rentable SqFt
Per Unit Per Month Per Unit Per Month Per SqFt

1BD/1BA (237 - 4) 1 8% 630 630 $850 $850 $900 $900 $1.43

2BD/1BA (237 - 3) 1 8% 920 920 $875 $875 $950 $950 $1.03

2BD/1BA (237 - 1) 1 8% 1050 1,050 $995 $995 $1,025 $1,025 $0.98

2BD/1BA (237 - 2) 1 8% 1250 1,250 $1,100 $1,100 $1,125 $1,125 $0.90

1BD/1BA (239 - 1) 1 8% 651 651 $900 $900 $950 $950 $1.46

2BD/1BA (239 - 2) 1 8% 651 651 $1,000 $1,000 $1,050 $1,050 $1.61

2BD/1BA (239 - 3) 1 8% 800 800 $650 $650 $900 $900 $1.13

2BD/1BA (239 - 4) 1 8% 1000 1,000 $1,025 $1,025 $1,075 $1,075 $1.08

2BD/1BA (241 - 1) 1 8% 1020 1,020 $1,150 $1,150 $1,175 $1,175 $1.15

2BD/2BA (241 - 5) 1 8% 1020 1,020 $950 $950 $1,050 $1,050 $1.03

2BD/2BA (243 - 2) 1 8% 1100 1,100 $1,050 $1,050 $1,100 $1,100 $1.00

3BD/2BA (243 - 1) 1 8% 850 850 $1,275 $1,275 $1,275 $1,275 $1.50

3BD/2BA (243 - 3) SFH 1 8% 1029 1,029 $1,295 $1,295 $1,300 $1,300 $1.26

Total/Average (Monthly) 13 100% 921 11,971 $1,075 $13,115 $1,067 $13,875 $1.16

Annual $157,380 $166,500

1BD/1BA
23%

2BD/1BA
54%

2BD/2BA
15%

3BD/2BA 8%

Unit Breakdown

1BD/1BA 2BD/1BA 2BD/2BA 3BD/2BA

Roger Townhomes
237, 239, 241, & 243 W. Roger Rd.

Tucson, AZ 85705

7Cushman & Wakefield | PICOR

FINANCIAL ANALYSIS

Income Statement
Marketing

Pro Forma

Pro Forma

Per Unit

Owner

Estimates

Owner

Estimates

Per Unit

RENTAL INCOME

Gross Market Rent $166,500 $12,808

Vacancy Loss -$9,990 -6.0%

Concessions & Bad Debt -$3,330 -2.0%

Net Rental Income $153,180 $11,783 $144,790 $11,138

RUBS $8,000 $615 $7,000 $538

Other Income $1,500 $115 $1,461 $112

TOTAL INCOME $162,680 $12,514 $153,251 $11,789

OPERATING EXPENSES

Other Expense $2,000 $154 $1,500 $115

Repairs & Maintenance & Turnover $13,000 $1,000 $18,843 $1,449

Professional Services $1,200 $92 $0

Contract Services $4,600 $354 $1,325 $102

Utilities $13,000 $1,000 $13,000 $1,000

TOTAL VARIABLE $33,800 $2,600 $34,668 $2,667

Property Taxes $8,290 $638 $8,290 $638

Property Insurance $6,500 $500 $5,000 $385

Management Fee $13,014 8% $14,680 10%

Reserves $3,250 $250 $1,485 $114

TOTAL EXPENSES $64,854 $4,989 $64,123 $4,933

NET OPERATING INCOME $97,826 $7,525 $89,128 $6,856

Stabilized Market Analysis

Value $1,550,000

Per Unit $119,231

Per Square Foot $129.48

Cap Rate

Owner Estimates 5.75%

Marketing Pro Forma 6.31%

Roger Townhomes
237, 239, 241, & 243 W. Roger Rd.

Tucson, AZ 85705

8Cushman & Wakefield | PICOR

TRADE MAP

ETA

• 5 Minutes to Desert Diamond Casino

• 12 Minutes to Tucson Spectrum

• 20 Minutes to University of Arizona

Roger Townhomes